1 - 90 degree fitting

2 - Steel braided flex hose
3 - Bdll valve

4 - Manifold

3 - Pressure gauge

6 - Pressure relief valve

7 - Plug

8 - Slide valve
9 - Quick joint
10 - Tubing

11 - Teefitting*

12 - Elbow-fitting*

13 - Coupler

14 - Air connect fitting

15 - Air chuck**
“W_ 6 16 - Nylon cable sleeve™®*

7 9.... 15/9 == 9 15 15/9 == 9 15 .-.-9

9.... 15/9 == 9 15 15/9 — 9 15 .-.-9
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*Will use misc. to piece together & get tubing to location in each wheel
** Will piece these parts along with 9 & 10 to make your four (4) individual hoses to connect compressor tubing to wheel
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90 Degree Fitting
Steel Braided Flex Hose
Ball Valve
Manifold
Pressure Gauge
Pressure Relief Valve
Plug
Slide Valve
Quick Joint
Tubing
Tee-Fitting
Elbow-Fitting
Coupler
Air Connect Fitting
Air Chuck

Nylon Cable Sleeve

$11.95

$20.94
$7.43
$6.58
$15.80
$5.21
$4.72
$14.23
$16.99
$15.95
$12.63
$11.11
$7.99
$5.30
$8.87
$7.00

$172.70

$11.95

$20.94
$7.43
$6.58
$15.80
$5.21
$4.72
$14.23
$16.99
$31.90
$12.63
$11.11
$7.99
$10.60
$35.48

$7.00

$220.56

hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/B07C8LQDNP/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_hAqoCbYY77SZC

hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO00YC5IGO/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_5AqoCb00GVXJD
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO0S6U4E9F2/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_zBqoCb5S7ESE5
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO1EX04VN4/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_QCqoCbPX8WTX8
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO01031UTM/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_Z3qoCbZEPHBMY
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/B0081TJIDG/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_D4qoCbXPNCB9C
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BOOCFNS3V8/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_cvroCbGYVODEA
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO09XNPTWY /ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_yvroCb0936H%6
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/B00S4TYZTé/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_1vroCbVXDD1RA
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/B078HWTCC5/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_hBroCbV6S6Z0T
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO7D3N9GZV /ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_rCroCbWPKBYP3
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO07D3NHXIN/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_UCroCbKAN6VKM
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BOOCHI2QO0K/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_aFroCbXK5AQH?9
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO01PLI4BA/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_mHroCbBKMCTBP
hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO1BUETYNI/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_rMroCbAMYDRYD

hitps://www.amazon.com/dp/BO04UHJCFl/ref=cm_sw_r_cp_api_i_|lOroCbN677C6G



